6:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:01 pm
7:05 pm

7:25 pm

7:45 pm

8:00 pm
8:10pm

Mount Vernon Select Board Draft Agenda
November 08, 2021

Sign Weekly Warrant
Call Meeting to Order
Review and Accept Minutes for 10/25/21

Broadband committee update — new possibilities to cover (will Zoom for
this)

Discuss, review, edit and possibly accept the several policy updates or
additions

Status check on the following:

Insurance claim for “flood” and final wrap-up on the flooring project
ARPA funds

Emergency Manager?

Blake Hill Rd Bridge project

Cottle Hill Rd Bridge project

Bean Rd paving

Other Business

Adjourn



