Mount Vernon Select Board Draft Agenda November 08, 2021

6:30 pm	Sign Weekly Warrant
7:00 pm	Call Meeting to Order
7:01 pm	Review and Accept Minutes for 10/25/21
7:05 pm	Broadband committee update – new possibilities to cover (will Zoom for this)
7:25 pm	Discuss, review, edit and possibly accept the several policy updates or additions
7:45 pm	Status check on the following:
	 Insurance claim for "flood" and final wrap-up on the flooring project ARPA funds Emergency Manager? Blake Hill Rd Bridge project Cottle Hill Rd Bridge project Bean Rd paving
8:00 pm	Other Business
8:10pm	Adjourn